

WEST UNION TRENCHING

800 Highway 150 South, West Union, IA 52175
563-422-5900 - www.bore4u.com

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
10/20/2021	21076

City of Oelwein
20 2nd Ave SW
Oelwein, IA 50662

Qty	Description	Rate	Total
	Project Location: City Hall / City Maintenance Shop Project details: Interconnect fiber build		
180	Rod existing 3" duct / pull 6 ct. fiber	1.00	180.00
250	6-fiber multimode	1.40	350.00
2	Clearfield XPAK 6 PORT SC/APC	115.00	230.00
2	Mounting panels for XPAC cassettes	188.00	376.00
4.5	Splicing for termination panels (hours)	100.00	450.00
630	Directional drill 1.25" duct (labor & material)	8.50	5,355.00
1	Hoffman 16x16x6 exterior wall mount pull box	68.00	68.00
1	Set 17x30x24 pull box	750.00	750.00
1	Building entrances (labor/material)	800.00	800.00
2	Clearfield XPAK 6 PORT SC/APC	115.00	230.00
1	Clearfield XPAK 12 PORT SC/APC	236.00	236.00
3	Mounting panels for XPAK cassettes	188.00	564.00
630	Pull 6 ct. fiber in duct	0.75	472.50
850	6-fiber multimode	1.40	1,190.00
8	Splicing for termination panels (hours)	100.00	800.00
Total			\$12,051.50